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YEAE ENDING 31 MARCH, 1949
ECONOMIC STABILIZATION COMMISSION—continued

51

YOTE—STABILIZATION—continued
1948-49. 1947-48.

Subdivision No. II—Economic Information
Service—continued Voted. Expended.

Other Charges ior and incidental to—

continued—
£ £ £

Office expenses
Office fittings, furniture, and requisites
Overtime and meal allowances
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department
Printing and stationery
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies

150
150
30

120
90

100
10

90
70
30

220
220
100

10

69
23

93
61
34

(a) 1

10,675 17,575 10,182

Total—Subdivision No. II 16,605 23,226 15,698

.
Subdivision No. Ill—Subsidies

Charges for and incidental to—
Subsidies in respect of—

Shipping, transport, and incidental—
Subsidy on marine freights
Subsidy on chartered vessels
Railways working loss
Other charges

1,500
1,400,000

600,000
50,500

950,000
900,000
646,000
180,960

1,170,327
1,086,490

640,025
178,623

2,052,000 2,676,960 3,075,465
Coal production and distribution 1,790,100 1,630,000 1,478,947
Primary production, including timber pro-

duction (part recoverable) —

Carriage of fertilizers, lime, and farm
produce

Fertilizer-bags, cornsacks, and woolpacks
Fertilizers, other than superphosphate
Stock and poultry foods
Superphosphate
Other charges

498,000
200
350

20,000
1,500

140,820

707,000
95,000

178,250
190,500

1,400,000
280,950

582,949
54,274

122,555
193,934

1,222,120
223,646

660,870 2,851,700 2,399,478

(a) Medical expenses,, £1 0s. 6d.
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